SUMMER
MENU

At The Daily Coffee Café, coffee is our craft. We know our
beans, understand coffee lovers, and we deliver exactly what
they want. Our signature medium-roast blend, made from
100% Arabica beans sourced from East Africa, is roasted
by us, offering arich, smooth flavourin every cup.

Ourmenu, inspired by fresh local produce, balances variety
with wholesome ingredients. From all-day breakfasts and
hearty lunches to plant-based options and cakes baked
in-house, there’s something for every taste.

Seasonal updates keep things fresh. However,
one thing never changes:
“The Daily - all about good coffee with lekker people!”

THE DAILY COFFEE CAFE - WHERE MEET



COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

TIN CUP 46
two parts espresso, condensed milk, topped with steamed milk and foam

AMERICANO 36
one part espresso, topped with hot water & hot OR cold milk on the side
refill 31
CAPPUCCINO 39
one part espresso, steamed milk, topped with steamed milk foam
refill 34
CORTADO 39
two parts espresso, topped with micro foam
FLAT WHITE 40
two parts espresso, steamed milk, topped with micro foam
ESPRESSO
single 31
double 34
CAFE LATTE 40
one partespresso, ¥ steamed milk, topped with foam
add flavour; choice of caramel, vanilla OR hazelnut 10
MOCHACCINO 47
one part espresso, white OR dark hot chocolate, ¥ steamed milk,
topped with foam
Alternative milk as option at V+chocolate Decaf as optionat
NO EXTRACOST (white and dark) NO EXTRA COST
EXTRAS
cream 12
extra shot espresso 10
upgrade to mug-size: americano, cappuccino ORred cappuccino 12
extra shotred espresso 12

extra flavoured syrup: choice of caramel, vanilla OR hazelnut 10



ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE
two parts espresso, topped with milk & ice

ICEDTIN CUP
two parts espresso, condensed milk, topped with milk & ice

@ ICED MOCHACCINO
two parts espresso, white OR dark chocolate, topped with milk & ice

COFFEE SHAKE
two parts espresso, ice cream & milk

FREEZO
choice of coffee, chocolate OR matcha & vanilla

(D VEGAN FREEZO

one part espresso, white chocolate & alternative milk

AFFOGATO
two parts espresso, vanillaice cream & chocolate dusting

@ MoNTBLANC

two parts espresso, cream, nutmeg, cinnamon, vanilla syrup,
orange zest &ice

HOT DRINKS

RED KAROO
rooibos espresso, white hot chocolate, topped with steamed milk

HOT CHOCOLATE
white OR dark hot chocolate, topped with steamed milk

CHAILATTE
chai spice, topped with steamed milk

MATCHA LATTE
matcha, topped with steamed milk
add white chocolate

RED LATTE
red espresso, ¥a steamed milk, topped with foam

RED CAPPUCCINO
red espresso, steamed milk, topped with foam

LEAF TEA
various flavours - please ask your waitron

44

52

52

53

57

57

41

46

47

45

46

49

45

41

32



06

SMOOTHIES & SHAKES

SMOOTHIES

all made with double cream yoghurt, honey & crushedice
e passionfruit puree

mango puree

mixed berry puree

blueberry & banana

coffee, cocoa & banana

apple, cinnamon & banana

seasonal fruit & banana

MILKSHAKES
passion fruit
mango
mixed berry
chocolate
strawberry
caramel
vanilla
hazelnut

MILKTART SHAKE
ice cream, cinnamon & chai spice

ROOIBOS SHAKE
ice cream & red espresso

@ SUMMERSIPS

choice of sodawater ORlemonade

e lemonade concentrate, cucumber & mint

e rooibos, honey & freshlemon

o fruit puree: choice of mango, passion fruit OR mixed berry

FROSTIES
fruit purée & crushedice
choice of mango, passion fruit OR mixed berry

FROZEN LEMONADE

ICED RED LATTE
red espresso, honey, topped with milk & ice

@ ICED MATCHA & VANILLA LATTE

matcha, vanilla syrup, topped with milk & ice

57

47

50

50

48

52

40

46

59



COLD DRINKS

FRESH RED 46
red espresso, Sir Fruit cloudy apple &ice

LIPTONICED TEA 32
e peach
e lemon

e mixedberry

SIRFRUIT JUICE 34
e orange
e mango

e cloudyapple
e mixedberry

@ CAPEBOTANICALS 33
e nol: lemongrass, ginger &lime
e no2: mint,lime & cucumber
e no3: elderflower, pear & mint

‘TISERS 34
e apple

e redgrape

SOFT DRINKS 30

various flavours available

SIR FRUIT CORDIALS 10
. lime

e kolatonic

e passionfruit

CAPE KAROO SPRING WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)

500 ml 28
1litre 42

@New 0Vegetarian @Plant—based



BREAKFAST ALL DAY

LOCAL FAVOURITES

THE DAILY FAVOURITE 104
bacon, 2 eggs, potato rosti OR chips, grilled tomato & slice of toast

THE DAILY LIGHT 72
egg, bacon, grilled tomato, chips & slice of toast

EGGS BENEDICT 102
ham OR bacon, 2 poached eggs, english muffin & hollandaise sauce

CIABATTA BENEDICT N4
bacon, mushrooms, 2 poached eggs, 2 slices ciabatta toast
& hollandaise sauce

THE DAILY FIX 164
bacon, pork bangers OR boerewors, 2 eggs, baked beans, mushrooms,
potato résti OR chips, grilled tomato & slice of toast

FRENCH TOAST 102
bacon, cheddar, white bread french toast, maple-flavoured syrup
& dusted withicing sugar

BOWLS AND HEALTHY STARTS

0 SCRAMBLED EGG, ROCKET & FETA CROAST 94
scrambled eggs, toasted croissant, feta, rocket & glazed cherry tomatoes

BREAKFAST BOWL 110
2 potato réstis, bacon, scrambled eggs, feta, glazed cherry tomatoes,
mayo, spring onion & rocket

() NATURAL 89
homemade granola, double cream yoghurt, seasonal fresh fruit & honey

D VEGGIEBOWL 86
mushrooms, spinach, glazed cherry tomatoes, smashed avo,
2 potato réstis, spring onion, egg-free mayo & rocket

BACON & SPINACH POTATO ROSTI BENEDICT 106
bacon, spinach, 2 poached eggs, 2 potato rdstis & hollandaise sauce



BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA
bacon, scrambled eggs, ciabatta, basil pesto & glazed cherry tomatoes

0 EGGS FLORENTINE WITH MUSHROOMS
2 poached eggs, grilled mushrooms, spinach, english muffin
& hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYAL
smoked salmon trout, 2 poached eggs, spinach, english muffin
& hollandaise sauce

AVO TOAST
smashed avo & lemon, 2 slices of toast OR bagel
(seasonal - subject to avo availability)

LIGHT & EASY

BREAKFAST BUN
bacon, 2 eggs & toasted burger bun

0 EGGS & TOAST
2 eggs yourway & 2 slices of toast

EARLY RISER
1pork banger, 1egg, grilled tomato & slice of toast

OMELETTES

BACON, SPINACH & FETA
bacon, spinach, feta, 3 eggs & slice of toast

MUSHROOMS, BACON & CHEDDAR
mushrooms, bacon, cheddar, 3 eggs & slice of toast

SAVOURY MINCE & CHEDDAR
savoury mince, cheddar, 3 eggs & slice of toast

BACON, CARAMELISED ONION, JALAPENO & MOZZARELLA
bacon, caramelised onion, jalapefio, mozzarella, 3 eggs & slice of toast

0 BASIL PESTO, MOZZARELLA & TOMATO
basil pesto, mozzarella, fresh tomato, 3 eggs & slice of toast

0 OMELETTE YOUR WAY
3eggs, cheddar & slice of toast
see extrastoadd

120

95

158

84

59

48

59

122

134

109

120

102

79



DAILY DELIGHTS

SCONE

served with butter and choice of two of the following:

e cCream
e cheddar
e strawberryjam

MUFFIN
daily selection available
add cheddar

PASTRIES
daily selection available

SLICE OF CAKE

chocolate

baked caramel cheesecake
carrot cake

APPLE STRUDEL
served with cream ORice cream

QUICHE
served with chips OR side salad
daily selection available

FOOD EXTRAS

side salad

grilled chickenfillet
chips

cheddar

€gg

feta

bacon

mozzarella

gypsy ham
avo

64

49

20

45

64
70
70

58

91

32
46
34
20
12

20
40
20
32
38



TOASTIES

choice of bread OR bagel, served with chips OR side salad

0 CHEESE & TOMATO 68
0 MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & BASIL PESTO 74
() BRAAIBROODIIE 72
tomato, cheddar, red onion, chutney
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 94
BACON, EGG & CHEESE 110
@ BACON, MOZZARELLA & JALAPENO 102
CHICKEN MAYO 84

@New

2 pork bangers

mushrooms

bacon &jalapefiojam

tomato

caramelised onion

spinach

jalapefo

slice of toast with butter & jam
cheese sauce

mushroom sauce

0Vegetarian @ Plant-based

46
28
26
10

15
16

28
28



LUNCH ALL DAY
SANDWICHES & WRAPS

MINCE ON TOAST 103
savoury mince, glazed cherry tomatoes & 2 slices of toast OR bagel

addegg 12
SMOKED SALMON TROUT BAGEL 164

smoked salmon, cream cheese, crispy capers, pickled red onion,
cucumber & toasted bagel, served with chips OR side salad

NASHVILLE-STYLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH 122
southern-fried chicken fillet, hot honey sauce, sweet chilli sauce,

mayo, lettuce, tomato & gherkins, 2 slices of toast OR bagel,

served with chips OR side salad

HONEY-AND-SOY GLAZED CHICKEN WRAP n4
honey-and-soy glazed chicken, coleslaw, lettuce, tomato,
pickled red onion & soft tortilla wrap, served with chips OR side salad

CRISPY CHICKEN & FETA WRAP 112
southern-fried chicken strips, Banhoek Chilli Oil mayo, feta, caramelised
onion, tomato, lettuce & soft tortilla wrap, served with chips OR side salad

SPICY VEG CRUNCH WRAP 19
@ Fry’s southern-fried strips, Banhoek Chilli Oil mayo, jalapeno,

coleslaw, lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion & soft tortilla wrap,

served with chips OR side salad

GOURMET COMFORTS

SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS 106
southern-fried chicken strips, cheese sauce & sweet chillisauce,
served with chips OR side salad

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 128
southern-fried chicken fillet, mushroom OR cheese sauce,
chips, side salad & ranch dressing



BEEF BURGER 138
180g beef patty, basting, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, gherkins,
mayo & toasted burger bun, served with chips OR side salad

CHICKEN BURGER WITH BACON & JALAPENO JAM 136
grilled OR southern-fried chicken fillet, bacon & jalapefio jam, feta,

Banhoek Chilli Oil mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion

& toasted burger bun, served with chips OR side salad

LAMB BURGER 168
160glamb patty, basting, feta, cucumber & yoghurt sauce, mayo, lettuce,
tomato, gherkins & toasted burger bun, served with chips OR side salad

SALADS & BOWLS

CHICKEN NACHO SALAD 14
grilled chicken strips, corn, homemade crispy tortilla chips, smashed avo,
jalapeho, grated cheddar, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,

pickled red onion & citrus coriander dressing

(@ RAINBOW BOWL nz
Fry’s southern-fried strips, carrot ribbons, red cabbage, lettuce,

@ cherry tomatoes, cucumber, pickled red onion & Banhoek Chilli Oil
egg-free mayo

CHICKEN & BACON SALAD 16
grilled OR southern-fried chicken strips, bacon, feta, lettuce,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, pickled red onion & ranch dressing

@ LAMB KOFTA BOWL 164
lamb koftas, feta, cucumber & yoghurt sauce, zesty herbed couscous,
toasted basil pesto tortilla triangles, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber
& pickled red onion

GRILLED CHICKEN STACK 120

grilled chicken fillet, roasted sweet potato, roasted red onion,
onion gravy, cream cheese & basil pesto

@ New 0Vegetarian e Plant-based



DRINK
COFFEE

PREFERRED SUPPLIERS TO THE DAILY COFFEE GROUP

CAL Iy
S 5 TR
& % i » a,

+

e 5 THE 4 < A »l +

m +BOMTA0’I\iI.4]0CALS+ COREEE KAR®®.
A’V/NQ\I\'\&\+

=, LS
&
NG O ~+

AGENCY

Nuts and other allergens are used in our kitchen.
Please inform us if you have food allergies.

Certain menuitems are subject to availability, please check with your waitron.
Quantities and portion sizes under EXTRAS may differ from those in complete meals.
See our table talkers for this month’s highlights.

Pricesinclude VAT.

THE DAILY COFFEE GROUP FRANCHISE
info@thedailygroup.africa | drinkgoodcoffee.co.za | @ ® @thedailycoffeegroup



