

SUMMER MENU

At The Daily Coffee Café, coffee is our craft. We know our beans, understand coffee lovers, and we deliver exactly what they want. Our signature medium-roast blend, made from 100% Arabica beans sourced from East Africa, is roasted by us, offering a rich, smooth flavour in every cup.

Our menu, inspired by fresh local produce, balances variety with wholesome ingredients. From all-day breakfasts and hearty lunches to plant-based options and cakes baked in-house, there's something for every taste.

Seasonal updates keep things fresh. However, one thing never changes:

"The Daily - all about good coffee with lekker people!"

THE DAILY COFFEE CAFÉ - WHERE LOCALS MEET

COFFEE & HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

TIN CUP two parts espresso, condensed milk, topped with steamed milk and foam	46
AMERICANO	
one part espresso, topped with hot water & hot OR cold milk on the side refill	31
CAPPUCCINO one part espresso, steamed milk, topped with steamed milk foam	
refill	34
CORTADO two parts espresso, topped with micro foam	39
FLAT WHITE two parts espresso, steamed milk, topped with micro foam	40
ESPRESSO	
single double	31 34
CAFÉLATTE	40
one part espresso, ¾ steamed milk, topped with foam add flavour: choice of caramel, vanilla OR hazelnut	10
MOCHACCINO	47
one part espresso, white OR dark hot chocolate, ¾ steamed milk, topped with foam	
Alternative milk as option at NO EXTRA COST V+ chocolate Decaf as option NO EXTRA COST (white and dark) NO EXTRA COST	

EXTRAS	
cream	12
extra shot espresso	10
upgrade to mug-size: americano, cappuccino OR red cappuccino	12
extra shot red espresso	12
extra flavoured syrup: choice of caramel, vanilla OR hazelnut	10

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE two parts espresso, topped with milk & ice	44
ICED TIN CUP two parts espresso, condensed milk, topped with milk & ice	52
ICED MOCHACCINO two parts espresso, white OR dark chocolate, topped with milk &	52 ice
COFFEE SHAKE two parts espresso, ice cream & milk	53
FREEZO choice of coffee, chocolate OR matcha & vanilla	57
VEGAN FREEZO one part espresso, white chocolate & alternative milk	57
AFFOGATO two parts espresso, vanilla ice cream & chocolate dusting	41
w MONT BLANC two parts espresso, cream, nutmeg, cinnamon, vanilla syrup, orange zest & ice	46
HOT DRINKS	
RED KAROO rooibos espresso, white hot chocolate, topped with steamed milk	47
HOT CHOCOLATE white OR dark hot chocolate, topped with steamed milk	45
CHAI LATTE chai spice, topped with steamed milk	46
MATCHA LATTE matcha, topped with steamed milk add white chocolate	49 8
RED LATTE red espresso, ³ / ₄ steamed milk, topped with foam	45
RED CAPPUCCINO red espresso, steamed milk, topped with foam	41
LEAFTEA various flavours – please ask your waitron	32

SMOOTHIES & SHAKES

smoothies all made with double cream yoghurt, honey & crushed ice passion fruit puree mango puree mixed berry puree blueberry & banana coffee, cocoa & banana apple, cinnamon & banana seasonal fruit & banana	57
 MILKSHAKES passion fruit mango mixed berry chocolate strawberry caramel vanilla hazelnut 	47
MILKTART SHAKE ice cream, cinnamon & chai spice	50
ROOIBOS SHAKE ice cream & red espresso	50
 SUMMER SIPS choice of soda water OR lemonade lemonade concentrate, cucumber & mint rooibos, honey & fresh lemon fruit puree: choice of mango, passion fruit OR mixed berry 	48
FROSTIES fruit purée & crushed ice choice of mango, passion fruit OR mixed berry	52
FROZEN LEMONADE	40
ICED RED LATTE red espresso, honey, topped with milk & ice	46
ICED MATCHA & VANILLA LATTE matcha, vanilla syrup, topped with milk & ice	59

COLD DRINKS

FRESH RED red espresso, Sir Fruit cloudy apple & ice	46
LIPTON ICED TEA • peach • lemon • mixed berry	32
SIR FRUIT JUICE orange mango cloudy apple mixed berry	34
 CAPE BOTANICALS no 1: lemongrass, ginger & lime no 2: mint, lime & cucumber no 3: elderflower, pear & mint 	33
'TISERSapplered grape	34
SOFT DRINKS various flavours available	30
SIR FRUIT CORDIALS Ime kola tonic passion fruit CAPE KAROO SPRING WATER (STILL OR SPARKLING)	10
500 ml 1 litre	28 42







BREAKFAST ALL DAY

LOCAL FAVOURITES

THE DAILY FAVOURITE bacon, 2 eggs, potato rösti OR chips, grilled tomato & slice of toast	104
THE DAILY LIGHT egg, bacon, grilled tomato, chips & slice of toast	72
EGGS BENEDICT ham OR bacon, 2 poached eggs, english muffin & hollandaise sauce	102
CIABATTA BENEDICT bacon, mushrooms, 2 poached eggs, 2 slices ciabatta toast & hollandaise sauce	114
THE DAILY FIX bacon, pork bangers OR boerewors, 2 eggs, baked beans, mushrooms, potato rösti OR chips, grilled tomato & slice of toast	164
FRENCH TOAST bacon, cheddar, white bread french toast, maple-flavoured syrup & dusted with icing sugar	102
BOWLS AND HEALTHY STARTS	
SCRAMBLED EGG, ROCKET & FETA CROAST scrambled eggs, toasted croissant, feta, rocket & glazed cherry tomatoes	94
BREAKFAST BOWL 2 potato röstis, bacon, scrambled eggs, feta, glazed cherry tomatoes, mayo, spring onion & rocket	110
NATURAL homemade granola, double cream yoghurt, seasonal fresh fruit & honey	89
VEGGIE BOWL mushrooms, spinach, glazed cherry tomatoes, smashed avo, 2 potato röstis, spring onion, egg-free mayo & rocket	86
BACON & SPINACH POTATO RÖSTI BENEDICT bacon, spinach, 2 poached eggs, 2 potato röstis & hollandaise sauce	106

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA bacon, scrambled eggs, ciabatta, basil pesto & glazed cherry tomatoe	120
▼ EGGS FLORENTINE WITH MUSHROOMS 2 poached eggs, grilled mushrooms, spinach, english muffin & hollandaise sauce	95
EGGS ROYAL smoked salmon trout, 2 poached eggs, spinach, english muffin & hollandaise sauce	158
AVO TOAST smashed avo & lemon, 2 slices of toast OR bagel (seasonal - subject to avo availability)	84
LIGHT & EASY	
BREAKFAST BUN bacon, 2 eggs & toasted burger bun	59
EGGS & TOAST 2 eggs your way & 2 slices of toast	48
EARLY RISER 1 pork banger, 1 egg, grilled tomato & slice of toast	59
OMELETTES	
BACON, SPINACH & FETA bacon, spinach, feta, 3 eggs & slice of toast	122
MUSHROOMS, BACON & CHEDDAR mushrooms, bacon, cheddar, 3 eggs & slice of toast	134
SAVOURY MINCE & CHEDDAR savoury mince, cheddar, 3 eggs & slice of toast	109
BACON, CARAMELISED ONION, JALAPEÑO & MOZZARELLA bacon, caramelised onion, jalapeño, mozzarella, 3 eggs & slice of toas:	120 t
BASIL PESTO, MOZZARELLA & TOMATO basil pesto, mozzarella, fresh tomato, 3 eggs & slice of toast	102
OMELETTE YOUR WAY 3 eggs, cheddar & slice of toast see extras to add	79

DAILY DELIGHTS

scone served with butter and choice of two of the following: cream cheddar strawberry jam	64
MUFFIN daily selection available add cheddar	49 20
PASTRIES daily selection available	45
SLICE OF CAKE chocolate baked caramel cheesecake carrot cake	64 70 70
APPLE STRUDEL served with cream OR ice cream	58
QUICHE served with chips OR side salad daily selection available	91
FOOD EXTRAS	
side salad	32
grilled chicken fillet	46
chips	34
cheddar	20
egg	12
feta	20 40
bacon mozzarella	20
gypsy ham	32
avo	38

TOASTIES

choice of bread OR bagel, served with chips OR side salad

V	CHEESE & TOMATO	68
V	MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & BASIL PESTO	74
V	BRAAIBROODJIE tomato, cheddar, red onion, chutney	72
	HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	94
	BACON, EGG & CHEESE	110
NEW	BACON, MOZZARELLA & JALAPEÑO	102
	CHICKEN MAYO	84



2 pork bangers	46
mushrooms	28
bacon&jalapeñojam	26
tomato	10
caramelised onion	7
spinach	15
jalapeño	6
slice of toast with butter & jam	16
cheese sauce	28
mushroom sauce	28

LUNCH ALL DAY

chips, side salad & ranch dressing

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

MINCE ON TOAST	103
savoury mince, glazed cherry tomatoes & 2 slices of toast OR bagel add egg	12
SMOKED SALMON TROUT BAGEL smoked salmon, cream cheese, crispy capers, pickled red onion, cucumber & toasted bagel, served with chips OR side salad	164
NASHVILLE-STYLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH southern-fried chicken fillet, hot honey sauce, sweet chilli sauce, mayo, lettuce, tomato & gherkins, 2 slices of toast OR bagel, served with chips OR side salad	122
HONEY-AND-SOY GLAZED CHICKEN WRAP honey-and-soy glazed chicken, coleslaw, lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion & soft tortilla wrap, served with chips OR side salad	114
CRISPY CHICKEN & FETA WRAP southern-fried chicken strips, Banhoek Chilli Oil mayo, feta, caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce & soft tortilla wrap, served with chips OR side salad	112
SPICY VEG CRUNCH WRAP Fry's southern-fried strips, Banhoek Chilli Oil mayo, jalapeño, coleslaw, lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion & soft tortilla wrap, served with chips OR side salad	119
GOURMET COMFORTS	
SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS southern-fried chicken strips, cheese sauce & sweet chilli sauce, served with chips OR side salad	106
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL southern-fried chicken fillet, mushroom OR cheese sauce,	128

BEEF BURGER 180g beef patty, basting, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, mayo & toasted burger bun, served with chips OR side salad	138
CHICKEN BURGER WITH BACON & JALAPEÑO JAM grilled OR southern-fried chicken fillet, bacon & jalapeño jam, feta, Banhoek Chilli Oil mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickled red onion & toasted burger bun, served with chips OR side salad	136
LAMB BURGER 160g lamb patty, basting, feta, cucumber & yoghurt sauce, mayo, lettuce, tomato, gherkins & toasted burger bun, served with chips OR side salad	168
SALADS & BOWLS	
CHICKEN NACHO SALAD grilled chicken strips, corn, homemade crispy tortilla chips, smashed avo, jalapeño, grated cheddar, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, pickled red onion & citrus coriander dressing	114
RAINBOW BOWL Fry's southern-fried strips, carrot ribbons, red cabbage, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, pickled red onion & Banhoek Chilli Oil egg-free mayo	112
CHICKEN & BACON SALAD grilled OR southern-fried chicken strips, bacon, feta, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, pickled red onion & ranch dressing	116
LAMB KOFTA BOWL lamb koftas, feta, cucumber & yoghurt sauce, zesty herbed couscous, toasted basil pesto tortilla triangles, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber & pickled red onion	164
GRILLED CHICKEN STACK grilled chicken fillet, roasted sweet potato, roasted red onion, onion gravy, cream cheese & basil pesto	120







DRINK G00D COFFEE

PREFERRED SUPPLIERS TO THE DAILY COFFEE GROUP











Nuts and other allergens are used in our kitchen.
Please inform us if you have food allergies.

Certain menu items are subject to availability, please check with your waitron.

Quantities and portion sizes under EXTRAS may differ from those in complete meals.

See our table talkers for this month's highlights.

Prices include VAT.

THE DAILY COFFEE GROUP FRANCHISE